KEY FEATURES
Designed for a wide range of marine and industrial applications
Multiple of optical distribution patterns for superior lighting quality
Field serviceable LED light engines, power supply, and components
Approved for through-wiring of several units on a single circuit
Optimized thermal management of electronics for longevity
Built-in junction area for simpli�ed termination
8 mounting options for installation �exibility

ACCESSORIES (Order Separately)
Sample Number: MR-WM-GY
ORDERING INFORMATION
Sample Number: MR6-50-WF-GY-GN-AC
50   - 5000K
Special Order:
27   - 2700K1,3
30   - 3000K1,3
35   - 3500K1
40   - 4000K1
45   - 4500K1
57   - 5700K1
GY - Grey
Custom �nishes
available.
Please contact
for details.1
MODEL COLOUR OPTIC FINISH LOCATION
GN - General Location
POWER
AC - 120-277VAC
HV - 347VAC
MR3
MR6
- -- --
MODEL SELECTOR
PROJECT NAME
PROJECT LOCATION
COMMENT
PREPARED BY
TYPE
DATE
GY GN
WF   - Wide Beam (No optics)
T2F  - IESNA Type 2
OF  - Oval 26° x 108°
SF  - Spot 18°
Special Order:
T1F   - IESNA Type 11
T3F   - IESNA Type 31
T4F   - IESNA Type 41
T5F   - IESNA Type 51
TF     - Tight 32° 1
MF    - Medium 50° 1
PXF   - Asymmetric 20° x 80° w/ 45° forward kick1
FNF   - Asymmetric 90° x 22° w/ 45° forward kick1
2WF  - Asymmetric 135° x 55° w/ 25° forward kick1
3WF  - Asymmetric 155° x 55° w/ 30° forward kick1
W1F  - Asymmetric 150° x 52° w/ 30° forward kick1
DNF   - Asymmetric 105° x 55° w/ 25° forward kick1
XWF   - Asymmetric 135° x 170° w/ 75° forward kick1
VSF   - IESNA Type 5 (Square beam for wide area lighting)
OPTIONAL CONTROLS:
EuControls S618-P-DR – Motion and Light Sensing Dimming Control (Optional Remote Control
Available), 120/208-240/277 VAC
NOTE #: 800VA Max Load @ 120VAC, 1000VA Max Load @ 208-240VAC, 1200VA Max Load @ 277 VAC
Intermatic EK4136S - Stem Mount Electronic Photo Control, Side Lens, 105-305 VAC
Intermatic EK4236S - Stem and Swivel Mount Photo Control, Side Lens, 105-305 VAC
Intermatic EK4436SM - Die Cast Metal Stem Mount Electronic Photo Control, 105-305V AC
Intermatic EK4736S - Stem and Swivel Mount Photo Control, Top Lens, 105-305 VAC
NOTE #: All Intermatic Photo Controls Max Load 1650 W @ 277VAC
MR-SM  - Surface Mount2,3
MR-WM - Wall Mount3
MR-PM  - Pole Mount3
MR-HK  - Hook Pendant Mount
MR-CC   - Conduit Connection3
MR-YM  - Yoke Mount2
MR-SFY - Slip Fitter Yoke Mount
MR-SK-## - Secondary Safety2,4
GY - Grey
Custom �nishes
available.